It’s Time for
Action (There’s
No Option).

About Feminism

Edited by
Heike Munder



43

64

84

129

Heike
Munder

It’s Time for
Action!

Katy
Deepwell

Feministische
Modelle: Heute
und in Zukunft

Mercedes
Bunz

Von wegen befreit!
Im flexibilisierten
Kapitalismus ist
Uberforderung die
neue Unterdriickung

Maria Elena
Buszek

Miitter und Tochter,
Schlampen und
Gottinnen: Mary Beth
Edelson und Annie
Sprinkle

Amelia
Jones

Die televisuelle
Architektur des
Traumkérpers

167

190

209

228

262

295
307
308
313

Heike
Munder

It’s Time for
Action/!

Katy
Deepwell

Feminist Models:
Now and in the
Future

Mercedes
Bunz

Liberated From
What? Within Flexible
Capitalism, Excessive
Demands are

the New Oppression

Maria Elena
Buszek

Mothers and
Daughters, Sluts
and Goddesses:
Mary Beth Edelson
and Annie Sprinkle

Amelia
Jones

The Televisual
Architecture of the
Dream Body

Artists’ Biographies
Authors’ Biographies
List of Exhibited Works
List of Additional
Illustrations



150

149

79

80

32

Luis Bunuel and
Salvador Dali
Un chien andalou
1928

©The Kobal
Collection

Albrecht

Direr

Woodcut of an artist
using a perspective
drawing device to
draw a reclining nude
woman

c. 1500

© Bettmann/CORBIS

Mary Beth

Edelson

Marilyn Monroe
Never Got to: Quietly
Fade Away/Green
1997

Gesso, oil paint and
silk screen on jute
tag paper
31x25cm

Courtesy of the artist

Marilyn Monroe
Never Got to: Quietly
Fade Away/Pink
1997

Gesso, oil paint and
silk screen on jute tag
paper

31x25cm

Courtesy of the artist

Portraits Behind the
Desk — Performative
Portraits

2005/06

Acrylic paint

on canvas
Dimensions variable
Courtesy of the artist
Photogaphy by
Johanna Rylander/
Malmé Konstmuseum

42

34

253
254

256

Valie

EXPORT

Tapp und Tast Kino
1968

Second presentation
during first meeting
of “European
independent
directors” in
Munich/Staccus,
November 13, 1968
Photography by
Werner Schulz
Courtesy Charim
Galerie, Vienna

Yoko

Ono

Rape

(in cooperation
with John Lennon)
1969

Video

77 min.

Collection of

the artist

Pipilotti

Rist

Homo Sapiens
Sapiens

2005

Audio video
installation

Courtesy of the artist
and Galerie Hauser
& Wirth, Zurich

Open My Glade
2000

Video installation
Installation view at
Times Square,
New York

Courtesy of the artist
and Galerie Hauser
& Wirth, Zurich
Photography by
Public Art Fund



157
166

35

161

14
158

Annie

Sprinkle

Twelve Sluts and
Goddesses Inside

Linda Montano

(in collaboration with
Linda Montano)

1990

Series of 16 transformation
photographic portraits
Cibachrome photographs
Dimensions variable
Courtesy of the artist
Photography by

Annie Sprinkle

Alberto

Vargas

Centerfold pin-up
Watercolor painting
published in the
Esquire magazine
October 1940
Courtesy of The
Spencer Museum of
Art, The University
of Kansas, gift of
Esquire, Inc., 1980.
0526

Calendar pin-up
Watercolor painting
published in the
Esquire calendar
January 1942
Courtesy of The
Spencer Museum of
Art, The University
of Kansas, gift of
Esquire, Inc., 1980.
0557

Portraits
/ Jeanne d’Arc
Unknown drawing
/ Bjork
1985
Photography by
Lars Swander

22

13

24

31

23
21

159

162

160

165

/ Agatha Christie
Photography by
Angus McBean
© The Art
Archive/Culver
Pictures

/ Cleopatra
Portrayed by Mose
Bianchi
©The Art Archive/
Galleria d’Arte
Moderna
Milan/Alfredo Dagli
Orti

/ Marlene Dietrich
1930
©The Kobal
Collection

/ Kim Gordon
Dior Homme
Concert and Party
in New York City
March 10, 2004
Photography by
Zack Seckler
© Zack Seckler/
Corbis

/ Grace Jones

/ Missy Elliott
©Warner Music
Group

/ Martina Navratilova
Detroit,
Michigan/USA,
February 22, 1975
©Bettmann/
CORBIS

/ Peaches
Reading Festival
2006
Photography
by Burak Cingi

/ Patti Smith
Photography by
Angelo Cricchi

/ Virginia Woolf
1932
©The Art
Archive/Culver
Pictures



