It's Time for Action (There's No Option). About Feminism

Edited by Heike Munder

8	Heike Munder It's Time for Action!	167	Heike Munder It's Time for Action!
43	Katy Deepwell Feministische Modelle: Heute und in Zukunft	190	Katy Deepwell Feminist Models: Now and in the Future
64	Mercedes Bunz Von wegen befreit! Im flexibilisierten Kapitalismus ist Überforderung die neue Unterdrückung	209	Mercedes Bunz Liberated From What? Within Flexible Capitalism, Excessive Demands are the New Oppression
84	Maria Elena Buszek Mütter und Töchter, Schlampen und Göttinnen: Mary Beth Edelson und Annie Sprinkle	228	Maria Elena Buszek Mothers and Daughters, Sluts and Goddesses: Mary Beth Edelson and Annie Sprinkle
129	Amelia Jones Die televisuelle Architektur des Traumkörpers	262	Amelia Jones The Televisual Architecture of the Dream Body
		307	Artists' Biographies Authors' Biographies List of Exhibited Works List of Additional Illustrations

150	Luis Bunuel and Salvador Dalí Un chien andalou 1928 © The Kobal Collection	42	Valie EXPORT Tapp und Tast Kino 1968 Second presentation during first meeting
149	Albrecht Dürer Woodcut of an artist using a perspective drawing device to draw a reclining nude woman c. 1500 © Bettmann/CORBIS		of "European independent directors" in Munich/Staccus, November 13, 1968 Photography by Werner Schulz Courtesy Charim Galerie, Vienna
79	Mary Beth Edelson Marilyn Monroe	34	Yoko Ono Rape (in cooperation
	Never Got to: Quietly Fade Away/Green 1997 Gesso, oil paint and silk screen on jute tag paper 31 x 25 cm		with John Lennon) 1969 Video 77 min. Collection of the artist
	Courtesy of the artist		Pipilotti Rist
80	Marilyn Monroe Never Got to: Quietly Fade Away/Pink 1997 Gesso, oil paint and silk screen on jute tag paper 31 x 25 cm Courtesy of the artist	253 254	Homo Sapiens Sapiens 2005 Audio video installation Courtesy of the artist and Galerie Hauser & Wirth, Zurich
32	Portraits Behind the Desk – Performative Portraits 2005/06 Acrylic paint on canvas Dimensions variable Courtesy of the artist Photogaphy by Johanna Rylander/ Malmö Konstmuseum	256	Open My Glade 2000 Video installation Installation view at Times Square, New York Courtesy of the artist and Galerie Hauser & Wirth, Zurich Photography by Public Art Fund

	Annie	22	/ Agatha Christie
	Sprinkle		Photography by
157	Twelve Sluts and		Angus McBean
166	Goddesses Inside		© The Art
.00	Linda Montano		
			Archive/Culver
	(in collaboration with		Pictures
	Linda Montano)	13	/ Cleopatra
	1990		Portrayed by Mose
	Series of 16 transformation		Bianchi
	photographic portraits		©The Art Archive/
	Cibachrome photographs		Galleria d'Arte
	Dimensions variable		Moderna
	Courtesy of the artist		Milan/Alfredo Dagli
	Photography by		Orti
	Annie Sprinkle	24	/ Marlene Dietrich
	Tamio Sprinnic	-4	1930
	Alberto		©The Kobal
	Vargas		Collection
35	Centerfold pin-up	21	
33	Watercolor painting	31	/Kim Gordon
			Dior Homme
	published in the		Concert and Party
	Esquire magazine		in New York City
	October 1940		March 10, 2004
	Courtesy of The		Photography by
	Spencer Museum of		Zack Seckler
	Art, The University		© Zack Seckler/
	of Kansas, gift of		Corbis
	Esquire, Inc., 1980.	23	/ Grace Jones
	0526	21	/ Missy Elliott
•			©Warner Music
161	Calendar pin-up		Group
	Watercolor painting	159	/ Martina Navratilova
	published in the		Detroit,
	Esquire calendar		Michigan/USA,
	January 1942		February 22, 1975
	Courtesy of The		©Bettmann/
	Spencer Museum of		CORBIS
	Art, The University	162	/ Peaches
	of Kansas, gift of	.02	Reading Festival
	Esquire, Inc., 1980.		2006
	0557		Photography
			by Burak Cingi
	Portraits	160	/ Patti Smith
14	/ Jeanne d'Arc	100	
· 	Unknown drawing		Photography by
158	/Björk	165	Angelo Cricchi
ارن	1985	165	/ Virginia Woolf
			1932
	Photography by Lars Swander		©The Art
	Lars Swanuer		Archive/Culver
			Pictures